O

0800

0800-0900

0930

1000

1000

1050

1155

1245

Registration & Show Opens

Breakfast Briefings

Scottish Transport Show Launch

KNOWLEDGE HUB OPENS

Knowledge Hub Programme -
Morning Session

Scottish Transport Policy
Unwrapped

Quick-fire Presentations 1:
Transforming Scottish Transport by
2050

The Data and Digital Transport
Revolution Happening Now: Panel
Discussion

Delivering Inclusive Growth
Outcomes with Transport Spending

1000

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

Programme - Morning

e Scottish
ransport Show

MASTERCLASSES OPEN

Masterclasses Stream 1
Morning Session

Smart Ticketing and Smart
Journeys

Rail: Interoperability and a 4.0
system

Driverless Futures

Electric Road and Electric Vehicle
Infrastructure

Emission Zones

1000

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200

MASTERCLASSES OPEN

Masterclasses Stream 1
Morning Session

Exporting Transport Intelligence
and Services

Scottish Transport Strategy
Explained

Smart Transport City Regions

Active Travel

Mobility as a Service



Programme - Afternoon

e Scottish
ransport Show

Knowledge Hub Programme - Masterclasses Stream 1 Masterclasses Stream 2 -
@ Afternoon Session - Afternoon Session Afternoon Session
1335 Quick-fire Presentations 2: 1300 Transport Investment and 1300 Lifeline and Remote Services
Transforming Scottish Transport Inclusive Growth
Right Now
1440 Scottish Transport in Context: 1330 Investing in Transport 1330 Transport Skills and Workforce
Scotland, UK, Europe, Global Infrastructure
1400 Data Transformation of Transport 1400 Asset Management and

Maintenance

1430 Passenger Transport in the Digital 1430 Understanding Al Impact on
Age Transport

1500 Transport in 20 Years 1500 Funding and Procurement in
Transport

1530 Closing Remarks

1600 Show Closes



