

Programme - Morning

0800 0800-0900	Registration & Show Opens Breakfast Briefings	The Scottish Transport Show					
0930	Scottish Transport Show Launch						
1000	KNOWLEDGE HUB OPENS Knowledge Hub Programme – Morning Session	1000	MASTERCLASSES OPEN Masterclasses Stream 1 Morning Session	1000	MASTERCLASSES OPEN Masterclasses Stream 1 Morning Session		
1000	Scottish Transport Policy Unwrapped	1000	Smart Ticketing and Smart Journeys	1000	Exporting Transport Intelligence and Services		
1050	Quick-fire Presentations 1: Transforming Scottish Transport by 2050	1030	Rail: Interoperability and a 4.0 system	1030	Scottish Transport Strategy Explained		
1155	The Data and Digital Transport Revolution Happening Now: Panel Discussion	1100	Driverless Futures	1100	Smart Transport City Regions		
1245	Delivering Inclusive Growth Outcomes with Transport Spending	1130	Electric Road and Electric Vehicle Infrastructure	1130	Active Travel		
		1200	Emission Zones	1200	Mobility as a Service		

Programme - Afternoon



	Knowledge Hub Programme – Afternoon Session		Masterclasses Stream 1 - Afternoon Session		Masterclasses Stream 2 – Afternoon Session
1335	Quick-fire Presentations 2: Transforming Scottish Transport Right Now	1300	Transport Investment and Inclusive Growth	1300	Lifeline and Remote Services
1440	Scottish Transport in Context: Scotland, UK, Europe, Global	1330	Investing in Transport Infrastructure	1330	Transport Skills and Workforce
		1400	Data Transformation of Transport	1400	Asset Management and Maintenance
		1430	Passenger Transport in the Digital Age	1430	Understanding Al Impact on Transport
		1500	Transport in 20 Years	1500	Funding and Procurement in Transport
1530	Closing Remarks				

Show Closes

1600